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CME Fedwatch

MEETING PROBABILITIES

MEETING DATE | 450-475 | 475-500 | 500-525

2023-03-22

70.1%
2023-05-03

2023-06-14
2023-07-26
2023-09-20

2023-11-01
2023-12-13
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TARGET RATE PROBABILITIES FOR 22 3 2022 FED

Current target rate is 450-475
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Target Rate (in bps)
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ZX: CME Fedwatch

TOTAL PROBABILITIES

MEETING DAYS TO NO
DATE MEETING CHANGE
2023-03-22 15 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%
2023-05-03 57 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%
2023-06-14 99 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%
2023-07-26 141 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%
2023-09-20 197 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%
2023-11-01 239 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%
2023-12-13 281 0.00% 0.38% 99.62%
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HEZQ & O|E{E|E M= T DIZEM A%

ZEX: the block

@ Aggregated Open Interest of Bitcoin Futures
@ Binance @ BuyBit @ OKX Deribit Kucoin @ 9 Others
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SOURCE: THE BLOCK
UPDATED: MAR 6, 2023
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$1.65b, Bybit $1.6b, Deribit 518.12m, Kucoin 513.89m 9 Others $1.02b =22 HRES LIEFH.
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ZA: the block

@ Aggregated Open Interest of Ethereum Futures

@ Binance @ OKxX @ BuyBit FTX Deribit @ 9 Others

$125b

$10b

$S7.5b

$2.5b

SO
Mar 22 May 22 Jul 22 Sep ‘22 Nowv ‘22 Jan '23 Mar 23

SOURCE: THE BLOCK
UPDATED: MAR 6, 2023 ZOOM  ALL YTD m 3am ™
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Aoty AT S

mBTC
BETH
mUSDT
m USDC

Crypto Market Cap
BNB

XRP

BUSD
m DOGE
m ADA
= MATIC
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=22 NFT

NFT AlEE2 OS] O|E2[& 7|8tol Hef&o| =0 = JUEL|CL O|EHzZ[E 7|He =z 7MY &UHE
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Moonbirds(+0.08%)= 2f&0| 3HIMZ MEAH HAEJSLICH
ZX: NFT visualization : https://nftvisualization.io/
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181, NFT Volume - 7day (22.03.06)

Moonbirds (MOONBIRD)2| ®Xf %M 712 9,703%, 24A|7F THOZF2 2334.88 ETHRLICE S| =
1000070S| NFT7} 2 E|Aon, JHH AQX 6443FHO| B8 ZQLICEH & A|Z7ZFE5U L2 97,030,907$
L C}.

ZEX: opepen-edition - Collection | NFT Visualization >

KL~
(@ Moonbirds
a8

Market Cap Volume (24h)

" +0.8% -0.3%

6.2em 62K e 2.3k em

Total Supply Floor Price Trend

Owners (6.4k) @ Total Listed (90)

11 &l2. Opepen Edition (23.03.06)


https://nftvisualization.io/
https://nftvisualization.io/
https://nftvisualization.io/collection/opepen-edition/
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EX: GOPAX
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E=X: GOPAX

[ REZR @go=2 MATIC, VNXLU, 1INCH, SOLO, MCT, EQS, ZIL, HOT AtE (KRWOI) |

MSE =2 *GOPAX (KRW)

1. MATIC
2. VNXLU 2% HF OH| 45E& =%
MATIC = h 4 ~——— %
3. 1INCH 11% 34.21%
VNXLU & 25.72%
4. SOLO +21.39% TINCH 25.11%
SOLO 21.39%
5. MCT MCT 11.21%
FOS mm— 10.39Y%
6. EOS / ZIL e— 785Y%
HOT 777%
7. ZIL
8. HOT [ MF Ofy] A58 729 XE
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